Tessellate
Designed by Roger Webb Associates
Create your own acoustic configuration with the new Tessellate
collection from Ocee Design.
With seven shapes, different depth options and extensive fabric
and colour choices, Tessellate is a bright and flexible acoustic
panel system.
The Tessellate acoustic panels have been tested to Class A

panel, 65mm thickness,
300mm x 1800mm
REC-65-6001200
Rectangle shaped wall
panel, 65mm thickness,
600mm x 1200mm
REC-65-6001800
Rectangle shaped wall
panel, 65mm thickness,
600mm x 1800mm
SQU-65-600600
Square shaped wall
panel, 65mm thickness,
600mm x 600mm
Code Description
REC-65-3001200 Rectangle shaped wall panel, 65mm thickness, 300mm x 1200mm
REC-65-3001800 Rectangle shaped wall panel, 65mm thickness, 300mm x 1800mm
REC-65-6001200 Rectangle shaped wall panel, 65mm thickness, 600mm x 1200mm
REC-65-6001800 Rectangle shaped wall panel, 65mm thickness, 600mm x 1800mm
SQU-65-600600 Square shaped wall panel, 65mm thickness, 600mm x 600mm
*Please note that other fabricks are availble: Camira Blazer, Camira Synergy, Moon Spectrum, Moon Melton Wool, Moon Herringbone,
Moon  Parquet. Please contact us for more details.
1200

panel, 100mm thickness,
300mm x 1800mm
REC-100-6001200
Rectangle shaped wall
panel, 100mm thickness,
600mm x 1200mm
REC-100-6001800
Rectangle shaped wall
panel, 100mm thickness,
600mm x 1800mm
SQU-100-600600
Square shaped wall panel,
100mm thickness, 600mm
x 600mm
Code Description
REC-100-3001200 Rectangle shaped wall panel, 100mm thickness, 300mm x 1200mm
REC-100-3001800 Rectangle shaped wall panel, 100mm thickness, 300mm x 1800mm
REC-100-6001200 Rectangle shaped wall panel, 100mm thickness, 600mm x 1200mm
REC-100-6001800 Rectangle shaped wall panel, 100mm thickness, 600mm x 1800mm
SQU-100-600600 Square shaped wall panel, 100mm thickness, 600mm x 600mm
*Please note that other fabricks are availble: Camira Blazer, Camira Synergy, Moon Spectrum, Moon Melton Wool, Moon Herringbone,
Moon  Parquet. Please contact us for more details.
1200